POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B003601

24B003602

24B003603

24B003604

24B003605

24B003606

24B003607

24B003608

24B003609

24B003610

24B003611

24B003612

24B003613

14:20:31
07/21/24
14:47:43
07/21/24
15:01:46
07/21/24

15:06:28
07/21/24
18:10:24
07/21/24
19:25:08
07/21/24
17:38:32
07/21/24
20:18:00
07/21/24
21:18:09
07/21/24
21:00:00
07/21/24
21:59:51
07/21/24
21:00:01
07/21/24
04:55:07
07/22/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Vin Inspection

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Animal Problem
Juvenile Prob

Found Property

Property
Damage
Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Property
Damage

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

215 S DEPOT ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
650 DELAWARE RD; BILL GELESPIE BPD
SOCCER PARK, BATESVILLE, IN

624 DELAWARE RD; KNIGHTS OF BPD
COLUMBUS BATESVILLE,

BATESVILLE, IN

650 DELAWARE RD; BILL GELESPIE BPD

SOCCER PARK, BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

13 E ST LOUIS PL; ST LOUIS BPD
CATHOLIC CHURCH, BATESVILLE, IN
1053 N SR 229; FIRST FINANCIAL BPD

BANK SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN
FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 / COONHUNTERS RD, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
13 E ST LOUIS PL; ST LOUIS BPD

CATHOLIC CHURCH, BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp

Total reported: 13

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 07/21/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

07/22/24



