

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24B003601	14:20:31 07/21/24	Vin Inspection	215 S DEPOT ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B003602	14:47:43	Traffic Stop	650 DELAWARE RD; BILL GELESPIE	BPD	
	07/21/24		SOCCER PARK, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003603	15:01:46	Traffic Stop	624 DELAWARE RD; KNIGHTS OF	BPD	
	07/21/24		COLUMBUS BATESVILLE,		
			BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003604	15:06:28	Traffic Stop	650 DELAWARE RD; BILL GELESPIE	BPD	
	07/21/24		SOCCER PARK, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003605	18:10:24	Animal Problem	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	07/21/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003606	19:25:08	Juvenile Prob	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	07/21/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003607	17:38:32	Found Property	,	BPD	
	07/21/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003608	20:18:00	Property	13 E ST LOUIS PL; ST LOUIS	BPD	
	07/21/24	Damage	CATHOLIC CHURCH, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003609	21:18:09	Traffic Stop	1053 N SR 229; FIRST FINANCIAL	BPD	
	07/21/24		BANK SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003610	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,	1	
	07/21/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003611	21:59:51	Traffic Stop	SR 129 / COONHUNTERS RD,	69	
	07/21/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003612	21:00:01	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	07/21/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B003613	04:55:07	Property	13 E ST LOUIS PL; ST LOUIS	BPD	
	07/22/24	Damage	CATHOLIC CHURCH, BATESVILLE, IN		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 13					

Total reported: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 07/21/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 07/22/24